
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
1

51
209
59

283
22

167
149
360
42
9

655
4

98
146
85

250
37
12

211

Name
Erik APPELQVIST
William ANDERSSON
Oliwer OLSSON
Fredrik THEORELL
Lukas KAHRLE
David KADESTAM
Hugo QVARFORDH
Hampus WAARA
Nicolas SKOGLUND
Johnny SVENSSON
Marcus GÖTHENBERG
Hampus ROXTORP
Alexander LARSSON
Jesper HANSSON
Erik HYRÉN PETERSSON
Jonathan GUSTAFSSON
Linus HÄRDELIN
André CARLBÄCK
Oscar ERIKSSON
Tobias BÖHLIN

Club
KORTEDALA MK
HUSKVARNA MK
VARBERGS MK
MÄLARÖ MCK
LINKÖPINGS MS
UPPSALA MK
LIMHAMNS MK
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
ARLANDA MC
STENUNGSUNDS MS
ÅBÅGEN MCK
SAMS
STORÅ MS
LANDSKRONA MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
SMK VINGÅKER
LINKÖPINGS MS
SUNNE MX
BMK UDDEVALLA
MX STOCKHOLM

Make
HON
KTM
KTM
HVA
KTM
KTM
YAM
TM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HVA
YAM
KTM
KTM

Sponsor

KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor/Ehr-Sweden
JE68/KTM Future /MX Tuning
Team MC Sport

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

JE68/KTM Future

MÖR Racing

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
6

Total Tm
19:05.023
19:14.267
19:31.376
19:50.292
20:06.149
20:10.211
20:11.142
20:27.671
20:30.933
20:32.223
20:41.310
20:45.289
20:46.800
20:55.499
20:55.722
20:08.475
20:13.934
20:43.584
21:03.810
19:40.718

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.244

Avg. Speed

42,812

Best Lap Tm

1:52.716

Best Speed

48,323

Best Lap by

1 - Erik APPELQVIST

Printed: 2012-09-01 15:42:33

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

USM 2012
125 U17

Kvalheat U17 Gr2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:20:19

Glimmingen  1,513 Km

2012-09-01 15:15

Anslagen:

BMK Uddevalla
Deltävling 5 av 6


